EDAS ® CE
OP E N AR C H I T E C T U R E MO N I T O R I N G A N D CO N T R O L SY S T E M S
AUTOMATION AND CONTROL APPLICATIONS
▲ Factory  Automation
▲ Process Monitoring and Control
▲ Machine Monitoring and Control
▲ Laboratory Automation
▲ Networked or Stand-alone Data Logging

25005_source  6/14/02  7:28 AM  Page 18
EDAS CE
ORDERING GUIDE
Intelligent Instrumentation                           www.edasce.com 15
▲
P A R T N U M B E R M O D U L E D E S C R I P T I O N
EDAS-2000E-1 Base unit Windows CE 3.0
10/100BaseT Ethernet
16MB RAM (expandable to 64MB)
8MB Compact Flash (500 MB max)
RS-232 serial port
EDAS-2000E-2 Base Unit EDAS-2000E-1 with 128 kB battery RAM
EDAS-2000E-3 Base Unit EDAS-2000E-1 with Entivity Studio Runtime & 128kB battery RAM
EDAS-2001E-1 Power Supply 90-260VAC, 50-60Hz
EDAS-2002M-1 Digital I/O  8 inputs, 24VDC
4 outputs, 24VDC
500V channel to channel isolation
1500V input to output isolation
EDAS-2003M-1 Analog Input  16 single ended or 8 differential channels
12-bit resolution
voltage, current (-1, -2 models) and thermocouple inputs (-3 model)
1500V input to output isolation
3M-1 waveform capture 2kHz
3M-2, 3M-3                                                                  waveform capture 200kHz
EDAS-2004M-1 Digital Input 16 inputs, 24V
EDAS-2004M-2 16 inputs, 120 V
EDAS-2004M-3   16 inputs, 240 V
500V channel to channel isolation
1500V input to output isolation
EDAS-2005M-1 Digital Output  8 outputs, solid state relay, 24VDC
500V channel to channel isolation
1500V input to output isolation
EDAS-2006M-1 Analog Output  8 outputs
0 to 10V
1500V input to output isolation
EDAS-2008M-1 Serial port  4 RS-232 serial ports
EDAS-2010M-1 Relay Out 12 relays, 2A @ 250VAC, 2A @ 30VDC